
 
BUS ROUTE 16  

SECONDARY BUS STOP TIMES WHEN ALTERNATE STOPS ARE CALLED 
HIGH SCHOOL, INNOVATION CENTER, MID-LEVEL CAMPUS 

 

BUS STOP TIMES WHEN ALTERNATE STOPS ARE ANNOUNCED YOUR 
STUDENT NEEDS TO FOLLOW THE SCHEDULE LISTED BELOW, THESE STOPS 
APPLY TO MORNING AND AFTERNOON ROUTES: 

 
74TH & LINCOLN   7:02AM / 2:48PM 
74TH & RICHEY   7:03AM / 2:49PM 
74TH & W VIEWCREST WAY  7:04AM / 2:50PM 
74TH & ENGLEWOOD  7:05AM / 2:51PM 
68TH & SCENIC   7:06AM / 2:52PM 
6901 SCENIC   7:07AM / 2:53PM 
7020 SCENIC   7:08AM / 2:54PM 
7107 SCENIC   7:09AM / 2:55PM 
80TH & SCENIC   7:10AM / 2:56PM 
605 N 80TH     7:11AM / 2:57PM 
7905 ENGLEWOOD  7:13AM / 2:58PM 
78TH & ENGLEWOOD  7:14AM / 2:59PM 
77TH & ENGLEWOOD  7:15AM / 3:00PM 
 
WHEN ALTERNATE STOPS OR SNOW ROUTES ARE ANNOUNCED YOUR STUDENT 
NEEDS TO FOLLOW THE SCHEDULE LISTED BELOW, THESE STOPS APPLY TO 
MORNING AND AFTERNOON ROUTES: 

 
THE FOLLOWING STOPS WILL GO TO 74TH & ENGLEWOOD 
BY 7:05AM / 2:51PM 
72ND & ENGLEWOOD 
 
THE FOLLOWING STOPS WILL GO TO 68TH & SCENIC 
BY 7:06AM / 2:52PM 
N SCENIC RD 
5812 SCENIC 
6505 SCENIC 
 
THE FOLLOWING STOPS WILL GO TO 78TH & ENGLEWOOD  
BY 7:14AM / 2:59PM 
ENGLEWOOD CREST & ENGLEWOOD PLACE DR 
ENGLEWOOD CREST & VIEWCREST 
ENGLEWOOD CREST & SUNSET 

 

*ALL STUDENTS THAT ARE AT 72ND & ENGLEWOOD – WHENEVER THERE IS SNOW OR 

ICE ON THE ROADWAY (MORNING & AFTERNOON) EVEN IF THE DISTRICT DOES NOT 

CALL FOR “ALTERNATE SNOW STOP” YOUR CHILD WILL NEED TO BE AT THE 74TH & 

ENGLEWOOD BUS STOP* Please note that our bus will not be stopping on the hill on 

these days.  Due to the incline and grade of the hill we are unable to make this stop 

safely. 


